AFMG 50

PARTS
BREAKDOWN



PARTS DIAGRAM

68129

19029
A7 10-v2069 ‘) Nmomm|/D (2) 2120L
¢ 8112 (¥) L90IL g 1063
(7) SOI0L
- |\ - £) (50v9
—— SpOKg
2
(2) 1201 20-52069 \ _
A78wassy
(9) ¥206L L AITRERE (€) viL0L
£0063 Q 52069 ——— 6¥069
(8) 6206L > oL
(8) OE06L U @\ @N N— 01£0L

(8) 6S10L

20063

9309

14

ATEW3SSY

60063 ﬁl
1820y

(2) LIEY WIIALIT
(2) 11069 5¢069
(7) SBOBL m 8063
e (2) €901L
12069
(2) S901L (2) 0120

(9) B@:\

(2) 11L0L
Van 4
(v) _82|\/ 0S 9W4v 1€069 (2
Z 0907 340 6806 (2

'0°1 98506 (|

SLavVd INIAOW 339NVQ 16006 ¢ |

(2) 55002 5 (¥) 01£0L \
EV00 d\ e
. : . N\ £2069 ¥ST 68006 (2
% o i —" WILALITII SN0 46006 (|

. — 6069 NOILYL0d €1129 ¢!
33ddIH 40 LMD SONVH BS20€ (¢ |

(Z) 1900L NESLA




PARTS LIST

No. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY | No. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 20043 HANDLE 1 30 | 69039 |ACCESS COVER 1
2 20055 HANDLE SPACER 2 31 69048 PADDLE RETAINER ASSY 1
3 30259 DECAL HANDS OUT HOPPER 3 32 69049 PADDLE RETAINER LATC| 1
4 40195 RUBBER BUMPER 3 33 69051 LID PIVOT ROD 1
S 40281 KNOB 1 34 69052 |TABLETOP LEG 4
6 62066 |SPLASH GUARD 1 35 70001 1/4-20 X 1/2" SS BOLT 4
7 62067 3/4" COMBINATION WRENCH 1 36 70003 1/4-20 X 3/4" SS BOLT 1
8 62098 |# 32 BOWL 1 37 70061 5/16-18 X 2 BOLT 2
9 62100 |#32 RING 1 38 70105 3/8-16 X 1" SS BOLT 4
10 62113 ROTATION LABEL 1 39 70159  |7/16-14 X 1-1/2" SS BOLT 8
11 62118 RING WRENCH 1 40 70212 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" SS BOLT 2
12 | 62188 |AUGER KNIFE STUD 1 41 70710 1/4-20 SS NUT 7
13 63117 |SEAL 2 42 70711 5/16-18 NUT 2
14 64045 BOWL STUD 1 43 70714 1/2-13 NUT 3
15 64051 BOWL PIN 3 44 70812 3/8-16 JAM NUT 1
16 65133 |SPLASH GUARD STUD 1 45 71021 1/2" FLAT WASHER SS 2
17 69001 AUGER GEAR MOTOR 1 46 71063 1/4" LOCK WASHER SS 2
18 69002 PADDLE GEAR MOTOR 1 47 71065 |5/16 LOCK WASHER 2
19 69005 HOOD/HOPPER XMNT 1 48 71067 | 3/8" LOCK WASHER SS 4
20 69007 AUGER DRIVE SHAFT XMNT 1 49 71607 10-32 X 3/8" SS SCREW 6
21 69011 SEAL RETAINER 2 50 79029 |7/16-14 SS NUT 8
| 22 69014 |AUGER AFMG 50 K 51 79030 |7/16 SS LOCK WASHER 8
23 69021 PADDLE XMNT 1 52 79046 10-24 X 3/4" SS SCREW 6
24 69023 METAL LID 1 53 79085 |5/16-18 X 1/2" SET SCREW 4
25 69024-01 |RIGHT LID ARM 1 54 90084 DANGER DECAL, ELECT 1

26 69024-02 |LEFT LID ARM 1 55 90089 MADE IN USA DECAL 2 |
| 27 69025 ELECTRICAL ASS'Y 3 PHASE 1 56 90091 DANGER DECAL, PARTS 1
| 28 69031 AFMG 50 LABEL 2 57 90586 I.D. DECAL 1
29 69034 PADDLE DRIVE SHAFT 1 58 90789 DFE LOGO 2




ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC (1 PHASE)

1 331N v/00 3SVHd |

SM3J3S 92008
dId1S TYNIWS3L

||
m88|\m w

I

1704 082

A3M0d
M

:

v9 g 06129 =
9 al HILIAS dl¥ & 9 gl M
m | I00vd| 4390V 1004 12009 5 o)
g I ) ™ E I
105 12008 30 i 1
Ngg [ O [ XIH | fo T
o/ E I7dand A
374N —d
o oMl | — 1oV o - —0
— gl el | 03 amU_uz MNsz.aLl gl | oo
.- o 37dand 62069 | L £4069
QI | 1004 NId 3
d M A N A A N
62069 10 O 0 0 O mv Q O
m Y VD gy w, T
N30 AL
ol a|l a m
Q
RS
SN IVHd | 1I0A OFZ 304
20069
A0I0H dHe/ |

(4, 4 |

12



ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC (3 PHASE)

BO0RY A | 12009
o O | XIW
0] 39 0E179
L1 JAIM b7yl 3SYHd € 440 HILIAS 3lv
170A 0€2 33M0d _I AR | Fioova] a3y
_ _ ONVH ONId9 12008
9l M} oA 8 5
\O8 LV d =10 | 1004
4 "
m Tan' "o, g/ \ \Vr m H_mD
.D.Z N . 4 V' \
0dJINW Y Y y g ONIX9
mNDm© O— J)\ 4 Y/ ‘HL““I“\I\
£03-35
g M 82069
(5 | 9] 1© | 9] 519
Q ¥ o) o) M
XA £ ¢ € ¢ E ¢ 10069 o
1 T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 SOLOW dHE
el 31139 IND) 301V IND) 4013V IND) T T
£ ¢ | £ ¢ | £ ¢ | N
Ty I 1 T 1 A O P p
Y I ) T
8
Y Y £03-35
(Z) L2063
T
d o o
(A ST M \
X08 1¥ _
g/ S o LT0A DEZ 3SVH €
0104 dHZ/|

¢k Ch 2N

1

11



	AFMG 300
	PARTS DIAGRAM
	PARTS LIST
	ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC 1 PHASE
	ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC 3 PHASE

